
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

8

12

29

23

15

2

13

1

7

4

5

19

20

6

17

14

22

Name

Joao Aguilar

Luis Tavares

Andre Rocha

Stephane Abrantes

Orlando Rodrigues

Andre Sousa

Marco Fernandes

Alexandre Dias

Hugo Coelho

Tiago Correia

Diogo Fernandes

Paulo Henriques

Rodrigo Souza

Frederiico Duarte

Paulo Arinto

Miguel Miranda

Santiago Diniz

Total points

55

50

45

34

32

28

26

16

14

11

9

2

2

2

2

2

2

R1.

25

30

20

16

18

12

14

10

6

1

8

1

1

1

1

1

1

R2.

30

20

25

18

14

16

12

6

8

10

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Grupo 2 - Manga 1

Grupo 2 - Manga 2

C1 Academy Razão Automóvel

Grupo 2
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